CAT1709
Specifications
Product Code RPPL1000
Internal Battery Voltage (nominal) 12V (118.4Wh)
Starting Current 1000A
Peak Current 1500A
Max Cranking Time 2 secs
Battery Type Lithium-ion Colbolt LiCo02
Battery Capacity 8000mAh (118.4Wh)
Operating Temperature -22ºC to +55ºC
Charging input PD60W 20V/2.6A 60W Max
Weight 2Kg
Product Dimensions L227 x H190 x W74mm
Pack Dimensions L340 x H235 x W100mm
Case Quantity 4 x 1
Barcode 5055175250656
•  Up to ALL Petrol / 10.0L 12V Diesel engines
•  1500 Peak Amps / 1000 Starting Amps
•  Fast charging with PD60W input
 Mains charger not supplied
•  ‘Boost’ button
 Enables to jump start vehicles with very low or no
 charge in their battery
•  75% lighter
 Than an equivalent Lead Acid Jumpstarter
•  Multiple safety protections
•  Powerbank
 USB-C PD 20V/2.6A 60W Max
 USB-A1/A2 5V/3A / 5V/1.5A 18W Max
 DC 14V/9A
•  Worklight
 LED light 2 levels
 SOS
 Blink
Ring Automotive Limited
Gelderd Road, Leeds, LS12 6NA United Kingdom
Telephone +44 (0)113 213 2000 . Fax +44 (0)113 231 0266
Email: autosales@ringautomotive.com . www.ringautomotive.com
 /ringautomotive
Authorised Representative:
OSRAM GmbH
Nonnendammallee 44, 13629 Berlin, Germany
Email: automotive-service@osram.com
Voltage
12V
Rechargeable
Li-ion
PROFESSIONAL
LITHIUM JUMP STARTER
Suitable for
Portable
2kg
Engine size
Petrol
ALL
UP TO
Van Commercial VehicleMotorcycle Boat4x4Car
Engine size
Diesel
10.0L
UP TO